CURVA ABC - RONDONIA

PERCEN PERCEN
TUAL |PERCEN| TUAL PEﬁiEN
(VALOR/| TUAL |(VALOR/|, '
SERVICO VALOR | TOTAL |ACUMUL| TOTAL =2 """| ITEM
GERAL | ADO- |PARCIAL|, oo
(SEM | TOTAL | 1(SEM ]
LDI) LDI)
COBERTURA 378.259,75| 63,492%| 63,492%| 77,289%| 77,289%| A
Pavimentacéo 58.212,07| 9,771%| 73,263%| 11,894%| 89,183%| B
PAREDES 19.873,39] 3,336%| 76,599%| 4,061%| 93,244%| C
PROJETOS 19.476,48] _3,269%| 79,868%| 3,980%| 97,224%| C
ESQUADRIAS 10.360,70] 1,739%| 81,607%| 2,117%| 99,341%| C
PINTURAS 3.229,20] 0,542%| 82,149%| 0,660%|100,001%|  C
TOTAL PARCIAL 1 (SEM LDI) 489.411,59
INSTALAGOES PROVISORIAS / . .
MOBILIZAGAO 52.361,13| 8,789%| 8,789%
ADMINISTRACAO 42.861,28]  7,194%| 15,983%
LIMPEZA 4.987,40] _0,837%| 16,820%
DESMOBILIZACAO 4.621,85] 0,776%| 17,596%
SERVICOS COMPLEMENTARES 1.519,41] 0,255%| 17,851%
TOTAL PARCIAL 2 (SEM LDI) 106.351,07
TOTAL GERAL (SEM LDI) 595.762,66




